PETNICA KUP 2024

Valjevo, 15/6/2024

Event 1 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
15/06/2024 - 10:15 Startlist
YB
Heat1of17
4 MARKOVIC, Lazar 11  Sigma NT
5 TOMIC, Nikola 14  Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 NT
Heat2 of 17
1 STOIJMENOVIC, Petar 15  Vracar NT
2 NEVAJDIC, Todor 13 11. April NT
3 INDJIN, Aleksa 13 11. April NT
4 JURISIC, Jakov 10 \Valis NT
5 STEVANOVIC, Petar 11 Vracar NT
6 GODJEVAC, Andrija 13 Valis NT
7 ALEKSIC, Vasilije 14  P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje NT
8 GUSAROV, Nikolaj 11 Vracar NT
Heat 3 of 17
1 VIDIC, Viktor 13 Valis NT
2 BRDJANIN, Stevan 14 11. April NT
3 CEROQVIC, Luka 09 Pvk Aquatic Verde NT
4 |ILIC, Veljko 15 Poseidon NT
6 BOJIC, Nestor 07  Vracar NT
7 KOVIC, Milos 15 Valis NT
8 RAKIC, Bogdan 14 11, April NT
Heat4 of 17
1 MIHAJLOVIC, Vuk 15  NoviBeograd 011 NT
2 DAMNJANOVIC, Pavle 07 Valis NT
3 GAVRILOVIC, Sava 12 Sremska Mitrovica NT
4 KRSTAJIC, Ognjen 14  Valis NT
5 LUKIC, Bogdan 12 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje NT
6 MIHAJLOVIC, Matija 14  Bonatti NT
7 BOLJEVIC, Ljubomir 10  Pvk Aquatic Verde NT
8 LUKIC, Vuk 12 Sigma NT
Heat 5 of 17
1 SALKOVIC, Oliver 17 Olimp NT
2 MILANOQV, Vasilii 11 Pvk Aquatic Verde NT
3 KNEZEVIC, Ognjen 11 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje NT
4 PAVLOVIC, Pavle 13  Delfin Sabac NT
5 RAKIC, Lazar 16 11. April NT
6 ZIVKOVIC, Milos 13 Tri Delfina NT
7 ZDRAVKOVIC, Andrej 14  P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje NT
8 ALEKSIC, Arsenije 13 Valis NT
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PETNICA KUP 2024
Valjevo, 15/6/2024

Event 1, Men, 50m Breaststroke

Heat 6 of 17

1 SRETENOVIC, Luka
SPASIC, Ognjen
SPOLJARIC, llija
BALSIC, Vuk

ILIC, Aleksa

NERIC, Danilo
SMILJANIC, Vuk
STANOJEVIC, Darko

0O ~NO O h WN

Heat 7 of 17

SORMAZ, Aleksa
FILIPOVIC, Viktor
STETIN, Aleksej
TRAJKQOVIC, Milos
BLAGOJEVIC, Konstantin
AVENTO, Riccardo
SIMIC, Mladen
FURTULA, Bogdan

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

Heat 8 of 17

1 IVANOVIC, Platon
KRSTIC, Ognjen
BLAGOJEVIC, Pavle
SIMCEVIC, Aleksa
IGRUTINOVIC, Pavle
NOVAKOVIC, Strahinja
ACIMOVIC, Pavle
DRENOVAC, Bogdan

ONOOTBWN

Heat 9 of 17

1 PESTERAC, Djordje
PETROVIC, Milan
PAPIC, Danilo
KRASIC, Marko
VUJANOVIC, Dimitrije
TANASIJEVIC, Matia
JAKOVLJEVIC, Jakov
PROKIC, Tadija

0O ~NO O b WN

Heat 10 of 17

RADOQVIC, Andrija
JOVANIC, Relja
CVEJIC, Luka
NOVOTNI, Petar
MLADENOVIC, Veljko
RADISIC, Todor
JOVANOVIC, Luka
MILENKOVIC, Marko

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

13
11
14
16
14
15
10
11

15
15
14
15
16
14
12
16

13
13
15
15
15
15
11
14

12
11
13
12
09
15
17
15

13
15
13
12
14
14
16
14

Sremska Mitrovica

Sveti Nikola

Barakuda

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1
Zeleznicar

Barakuda

Sloboda

P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

Novi Beograd 011
Valis

11. April

Pvk Aquatic Verde
11. April

Pvk Aquatic Verde
Delfin Sabac

11. April

Pirat

Valis

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1
Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1
Pirat

P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

Pirat

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1
Usce

Novi Beograd 011

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1
Valis

11. April

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1
ORKA

P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

Barakuda

Valis

Srem, SM

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1
Bonatti

Pvk Aguatic Verde

Pirat

1:13.45
1:09.75
1:.06.28
1:08.83
1:12.50

1:04.44
1:02.63
1:02.23
1:00.94
1:01.34
1:02.63
1:04.05
1:05.03

5041
58.31
57.62
56.50
57.22
58.12
59.12
1:00.82

56.37
55.91
55.39
54.70
54.92
55.44
56.16
56.48

53.12
52.98
52.34
52.30
52.30
52.90
53.03
53.92
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PETNICA KUP 2024
Valjevo, 15/6/2024

Event 1, Men, 50m Breaststroke

Heat 11 of 17

1

0O ~NO O h WN

ROSIC, Mihajlo
RADOVIC, Mihailo
PAVLOVIC, Veljko
MILICEVIC, Uros
STOIMENOVIC, Mihailo
KAMRAS, Ivan
SANDIC, Marko
MUSOVIC, Petar

Heat 12 of 17

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

LUKIC, Luka

LOLIN, Filip
IVANOVIC, Radisa
IVANOVIC, Konstantin
KASAS, Marko
KOVACEVIC, Nikola
DJUROVIC, Uros
MILADINOVIC, Mihailo

Heat 13 of 17

1

ONOOTBWN

KOMAREK, Mate
SOKOLAI, Aleksandar
BLAGOJEVIC, Dimitrije
VESELINOVIC, Aleksandar
ZIVKOVIC, Djordje
JANKOVIC, Vukasin
JOVANOVIC, Djordje
TOMASEVIC, Marko

Heat 14 of 17

1

0O ~NO O b WN

LAKOBRIJA, Nenad
KUSEVIJA, Petar
MIHAJLOVIC, Tihon
ROSIC, Bogdan
IGNJATOVIC, Andrija
TRIPKOVIC, Lazar
YORDANOV, Alexandar
ZUGIC, Jakov

Heat 15 of 17

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

STEPANOVIC, Matija
SIMOVIC, Uros
KARAJLOVIC, Viktor
PALITSYN, Lev
IVANOVIC, Batric
FILIPOVIC, Aleksa
MILUTINOV, Aleksandar
ZUNIC, Bogdan

14
10
12
14
11
15
13
11

11
13
14
11
14
13
12
14

11
13
12
12
10
10
11
14

11
12
12
10
12
11
08
08

11
10
13
11
10
10
12
09

Novi Beograd 011
Sigma

Panta Rei

Velika Kikinda
Vracar

Plivacki klub "Startna kocka" Senta

Vracar
Pvk Aquatic Verde

Sigma

Pirat

P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
Vracar

Proleter

Panta Rei

Pirat

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1

Velika Kikinda

Velika Kikinda
P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
Bonatti

Valis

Panta Rei

Napredak

Usce

Bonatti

Pvk Aguatic Verde
Usce

Napredak

Barakuda

P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
Briz

Valis

Delfin Sabac

Pvk Aquatic Verde
Panta Rei

Pvk Aquatic Verde
Pvk Aquatic Verde
Bonatti

Velika Kikinda
P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

51.53
51.36
51.00
50.50
50.85
51.03
51.47
52.28

49.90
49.66
49.01
48.54
48.69
49.61
49.81
50.44

47,51
46.78
46.50
46.26
46.29
46.76
47.46
48.08

45.44
45.33
44.82
43.74
44.80
4511
4541
45.48

43.48
42.92
41.95
41.43
41.94
4212
43.17
43.56
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PETNICA KUP 2024
Valjevo, 15/6/2024

Event 1, Men, 50m Breaststroke

Heat 16 of 17

1 BULJANCEVIC, Leon
LABOVIC, Aleksa
TOSKIC, Andrija
VOJINOVIC, Vukasin
GLUSAC, Uros

ILIC, Bogdan
MIHAILOVIC, Matija
PETKOVIC, Ognjen

0O ~NO O h WN

Heat 17 of 17
STANISIC, Mladen

MANASIC, Aleksa
SAVIC, Nikola
ZLONOGA, Milan
YORDANOQV, Georgi
JOVANOVIC, Filip
MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

RADOQJEVIC, Strahinja

10  Vracar
10  Pvk Aquatic Verde

08 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
06 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

11 Panta Rei

07 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

08 Valis
11  Sveti Nikola

10 ORKA
99  Vracar
09 Leskovac
08 Leskovac

07 Poseidon
06 Briz

09  Napredak
10 Valis

41.14
40.28
39.12
37.98
38.89
39.30
40.77
41.15

35.74
34.01
33.72
3181
33.21
33.89
34.36
36.53
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